KPACHDIE BUHA 120/750 mn

Mepno Yueno, Mtanna

CenekcboH ae Wato ge bopoo, ®paHuma
KbaHT Koca bennunccmma, Utanuga

Manbbek TaMmapu, ApreHTm1Ha

Abpay SctenTc KabepHe CaBMHbOH, Poccua
LUlnpas HoysBopcuK, ABcTpanuga

CeMucam Mepno_KabepHe CaBUHbOH, Poccua
Mepub Cukopsbl, Poccua

Noko Ynmbanu MNMuHo Hyap, Poccusa

BEJ1bIE BUHA 120/750 mn

MuHo Mpuoxkuno MeTpodopTe, MTanua
CenekcboH [e lWaTo e bopno, PpaHuma
Pucnuur, F'epmManHma

LWapooHe Tapanaka, Yunm

Abpay 3ctenTtc LLapaoHe-Pucnuur, Poccusa
CoBWHbOH BbnaH, HoBaa 3enaHgusa
Pucnuur Tpumbax, PpaHums

Wabnu CeHT Knep, ®paHumsa

CemMuncam Pucnumnr-lNmHo bnaH, Poccunga
CemMmuropbe PucnuHr, Poccua

Noko Ynmbanu Pkauutennu, Poccua
CkanucTbin 6eper PucnmHr-CoeMHboH BnaH, Poccuga

Noko Yumbanu MuHo BnaH, Poccuga

PO3OBbIE BUHA 750 mn

Ycanb6a Me3bibb MNuHo Hyap, Poccusa

UTITPUCTbIE BUHA 150/750 mn

[Mpocekko Kaza Maccumo, Ntanma
Mpocekko Kasa dedpa, NTanua
KpeMaH g'2nb3ac, OpaHuma

LLlyMpwrHKa BnaH oe bnaH, Poccuga

LUAMNAHCKHWE BUHA 750 mn

MoeT lWaHgoH NMnepumanb, @paHuma

Boosa Knuko lNMoHcapaeH, ®paHumna

PiounHap bnaH ge bnaH, ®paHuma

1100
890/4950
790/4740
810/4860
490/2940
810/4860
690/4140
990/5940
890/5340

790/4740
890/4950
810/4860
810/5060
490/2940
1040/5900
12400
13900
690/4140
990/5940
890/5340
3900
5900

7900

910
2600/6100
6100

5900

19800
23900
47400

[Ona nonyyeHua nonHom nHdopmMaLmm o 6rtoaax, yKasaHHbIX B MEHIO, @ TaKXKe B Crlyyae
npenpacrnooXXeHHOCTU K NMULLEBOW anneprnu, noxkanymncra, obpaTmtect K BallemMy opULIMAHTY.
Bce LeHbl yKa3aHbl B pocCUNCKUX pybnax 1 BrkntovatoT HOC B pazMepe, yCTaHOBNEHHOM B
COOTBETCTBUM C AEUCTBYIOLLMM 3aKoHOAaTeNbCTBOM PD. K onnaTe npuHuMatoTes py6nn
OCHOBHbIe Bl NATEXHbIX KapT. ECNV Bbl MPOXKMBaeTe B OTENE, Bbl MOXETE 3aKPbITh CYET Ha

HOMep BalLel KOMHaTbI (MPW BbINOMHEHUN ONpPeaENeHHbIX YCOBUIA).

RED WINES 120/750 mi

Merlo Cielo, Italy

Selection de Chateaux de Bordeaux, France
Chianti Cosa Bellissima, Italy

Malbec Tamari, Argentina

Abrau Estates Cabernet Sauvignon, Russia
Shiraz Noseworthy, Australia

Semisam Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon, Russia
Gerc Sikori, Russia

Loco Chimbali Pinot Noir, Russia

WHITE WINES 120/750 mI

Pinot Crigio Petroforte, Italy

Sélection des Chateaux de Bordeaux, France
Riesling, Germany

Chardonnay Tarapaca, Chile

Abrau Estates Chardonnay-Riesling, Russia
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Riesling Trimbach, France

Chablis Sainte Claire, France

Semisam Riesling-Pinot Blanc, Russia
Semigorie Riesling, Russia

Loko Chimbali Rkaciteli, Russia
Riesling-Sauvignon Blanc Cote Rocheuse, Russia

Loko Chimbali Pinot Blanc, Russia

ROSE WINES 750 mi

Usadba Mezyb Pinot Noir, Russia

SPARKLING WINES 150/750 mI

Prosecco Casa Massimo, Italy
Prosecco Casa Defra, Italy
Cremant d'Alsace Oscar Truschel, France

Shumrinka Blanc de Blanc, Russia

CHAMPAGNE 750 mi

Moet&Chandon Imperial, France
Veuve Clicquot, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, France

1100
890/4950
790/4740
810/4860
490/2940
810/4860
690/4140
990/5940
890/5340

790/4740
890/4950
810/4860
810/5060
490/2940
1040/5900
12400
13900
690/4140
990/5940
890/5340
3900
5900

7900

910
2600/6100
6100

5900

19800
23900
47400

If you require any additional information concerning the nutrition value and have any concerns
regarding food allergies, please alert your waiter prior to ordering. All prices are listed in Russian
rubles and include VAT in the amount based on Russian Federation Tax Law. Payment is accepted
in rubles or major payment cards. Also a bill may be charged to your room number (under certain

conditions).



