КРАСНЫЕ ВИНА 120/750 мл	<b>RED WINES</b> 120/750 ml
-------------------------	-----------------------------

Мерло Чиело, Италия	1100	Merlo Cielo, Italy	1100
Селексьон де Шато де Бордо, Франция	890/4950	Selection de Chateaux de Bordeaux, France	890/4950
Кьянти Коса Беллиссима, Италия	790/4740	Chianti Cosa Bellissima, Italy	790/4740
Мальбек Тамари, Аргентина	810/4860	Malbec Tamari, Argentina	810/4860
Абрау Эстейтс Каберне Савиньон, Россия	490/2940	Abrau Estates Cabernet Sauvignon, Russia	490/2940
Шираз Ноузворси, Австралия	810/4860	Shiraz Noseworthy, Australia	810/4860
Семисам Мерло_Каберне Савиньон, Россия	690/4140	Semisam Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon, Russia	690/4140
Герцъ Сикоры, Россия	990/5940	Gerc Sikori, Russia	990/5940
Локо Чимбали Пино Нуар, Россия	890/5340	Loco Chimbali Pinot Noir, Russia	890/5340

## БЕЛЫЕ ВИНА 120/750 мл

### WHITE WINES 120/750 ml

Пино Гриджио Петрофорте, Италия	790/4740	Pinot Grigio Petroforte, Italy	790/4740
Селексьон Де Шато Де Бордо, Франция	890/4950	Sélection des Châteaux de Bordeaux, France	890/4950
Рислинг, Германия	810/4860	Riesling, Germany	810/4860
Шардоне Тарапака, Чили	810/5060	Chardonnay Tarapaca, Chile	810/5060
Абрау Эстейтс Шардоне-Рислинг, Россия	490/2940	Abrau Estates Chardonnay-Riesling, Russia	490/2940
Совиньон Блан, Новая Зеландия	1040/5900	Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	1040/5900
Рислинг Тримбах, Франция	12400	Riesling Trimbach, France	12400
Шабли Сент Клер, Франция	13900	Chablis Sainte Claire, France	13900
Семисам Рислинг-Пино Блан, Россия	690/4140	Semisam Riesling-Pinot Blanc, Russia	690/4140
Семигорье Рислинг, Россия	990/5940	Semigorie Riesling, Russia	990/5940
Локо Чимбали Ркацителли, Россия	890/5340	Loko Chimbali Rkaciteli, Russia	890/5340
Скалистый берег Рислинг-Совиньон Блан, Россия	3900	Riesling-Sauvignon Blanc Cote Rocheuse, Russia	3900
Локо Чимбали Пино Блан, Россия	5900	Loko Chimbali Pinot Blanc, Russia	5900

#### РОЗОВЫЕ ВИНА 750 мл

# ROSE WINES 750 ml

Усадьба Мезыбь Пино Нуар, Россия

Usadba Mezyb Pinot Noir, Russia

ИГРИСТЫЕ ВИНА 150/750 мл

### SPARKLING WINES 150/750 ml

Просекко Каза Массимо, Италия	910	Prosecco Casa Massimo, Italy	910
Просекко Каза Дефра, Италия	2600/6100	Prosecco Casa Defra, Italy	2600/6100
Креман д'Эльзас, Франция	6100	Cremant d'Alsace Oscar Truschel, France	6100
Шумринка Блан де Блан, Россия	5900	Shumrinka Blanc de Blanc, Russia	5900

7900

### **ШАМПАНСКИЕ ВИНА** 750 мл

### **CHAMPAGNE** 750 ml

Моет Шандон Империаль, Франция	19800	Moet&Chandon Imperial, France	19800
Вдова Клико Понсарден, Франция	23900	Veuve Clicquot, France	23900
Рюинар Блан де Блан, Франция	47400	Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, France	47400

7900